
CA SKI ALPIN Classement par équipe
Excellence Collège Mixte

Dos Nom Prénom Cat Meil Pts Tps M1 Tps M2

(Code AS: 15390)

LECOMPTE Zoé        

LIMAUX Gabriel      

0,00

3,21

1,19

BF

BF

BG

FRASCHINI Cécile    
6,38COL Collège La Haie Griselle Gérardmer

Académie : Nancy-Metz

1
59

54

81
Excellence     

0'46"13         

0'46"30         

0'43"94         
73 LIMAUX Maxime       MG 1,98 0'43"98         

(Code AS: 15003)

BRODBECK--GUILLOU No

SCHWEITZER Benjamin 

17,92

90,90

0,00

BF

MF

MG

MEYER Lola          
232,34COL COLLEGE CHAMPAGNAT 

ISSENHEIM
Académie : Nancy-Metz

2
53

62

86
Excellence     

0'47"08         

0'50"95         

0'43"88         

77 HOFFER Baptiste     BG 123,52 0'50"11         

(Code AS: 15390)

ENGELMANN Tara      

SONREL Paul         

93,73

116,55

14,08

BF

MF

MG

ROUSSAT Apolline    
250,53COL Collège La Haie Griselle Gérardmer 

2
Académie : Nancy-Metz

3
63

64

78
Excellence     

0'51"10         

0'52"31         

0'44"59         

83 GUERY Achille       MG 26,17 0'45"20         

(Code AS: 15390)

CHIPOT Lucie        

MOUGIN Baptiste     

122,21

123,15

70,78

BF

MF

MG

RELANGE Léane       
389,11COL Collège La Haie Griselle Gérardmer 

3
Académie : Nancy-Metz

4
58

57

97
Excellence     

0'52"61         

0'52"66         

0'47"45         

100 ROUSSAT Marin       MG 72,96 0'47"56         

(Code AS: 15383)

RUSCONI Zara        

NOE Tom             

62,43

67,90

139,78

MF

MF

BG

TRIMBORN Aubéri     
440,21COL Collège Hubert Curien Cornimont

Académie : Nancy-Metz

5
55

50

88
Excellence     

0'49"44         

0'49"73         

0'50"93         
75 CLAUDEL Tom         MG 170,11 0'52"46         

(Code AS: 15390)

EHRET Emmy          

VALLON Basile       

159,37

182,00

88,23

MF

BF

MG

BERNARD Rose        
531,90COL Collège La Haie Griselle Gérardmer 

4
Académie : Nancy-Metz

6
52

60

92
Excellence     

0'54"58         

0'55"78         

0'48"33         

68 LEMAIRE Eliott      MG 102,31 0'49"04         
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